
 

Validity: 1st Sep 2025 – 25th Dec 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4 Nights 5 Days (Tashkent) 

Tashkent 
with Samarkand Day Trip 

by Bullet Train 



 

Validity: 1st Sep 2025 – 25th Dec 2025 

 

Day-wise itinerary: 

Day 1: Arrival and Panoramic Tour of the Beautiful Tashkent 

16:15 

16:45 

17:15 

18:00 

20:00 

21:00 

Arrival at the Tashkent International Airport 

Meet and greet 

Check-in 

Panoramic Tour of Tashkent 

Dinner (direct payment) 

Hotel drop off 

 

Day 2: Full-Day Tashkent City Tour with Hazrati Imam Complex 

07:00 

10:00 

 

 

 

14:00 

15:00 

 

 

20:00 

21:00 

Breakfast at the hotel 

Tashkent City Tour 

Visit Khasti Imam complex, Monument of Courage dedicated to the earthquake, 

Memorial of Repressions with the traditional ornaments, and Tashkent TV Tower 

from the outside 

Lunch (direct payment) 

Visit Lal Bahadur Shastri Memorial and Statue, Independence Square, 

Victory Monument, Broadway Street with artists and souvenirs, Amir Temur 

Square 

Dinner (direct payment) 

Hotel drop off 

 

Day 3: Samarkand Day Tour by Bullet Train 

06:30 

07:20 

11:00 

 

12:30 

14:00 

13:00 

 

20:00 

21:00 

Breakfast at the hotel.  

Transfer to Samarkand by Bullet Train 

Start the city tour by visiting Registan Square with 3 huge madrassahs built in the 15th 

and 17th centuries 

Visit the Gur-i-Emir mausoleum and Bibi Khanum Mosque 

Lunch (direct payment) 

Visit Shakhi Zinda necropolis, Mirzo Ulugbek’s observatory, Siyob Bazaar, and the silk 

carpet factory 

Dinner (direct payment) 

Hotel drop off 

 

Day 4: Day at Leisure 

07:00 Breakfast at the hotel 

Day at leisure to explore on your own 

 

Day 5: Departure 

06:00 

06:30 

Check-out 

Transfer to the airport for your flight back 

 

 

 



 

Validity: 1st Sep 2025 – 25th Dec 2025 

 

Price Grid: 

 

Upgrade your trip from the list below: 

S. No. Tour Cost per adult and 

child 

1. Chimgan Mountain and Charvak Lake Tour Connect with us to 

know more 2. Vehicle for Shopping in Tashkent 

Note: The above tours can only be done on the leisure day. 

Inclusions: 

✓ 4 nights' stay in Tashkent at the hotel of your choice 

✓ Entrance tickets to Hazrati Imam Complex, Registan Square, Bibi Khanum 

Mosque, and Gur-i-Amir Mausoleum 

✓ Driver cum guide for the group of 2-3 adults 

✓ Driver and a guide for the group with 4 or more adults 

✓ 2x 500 ml of water bottle daily 

✓ All taxes (including Tourist tax) 

Exclusions: 

✓ Visa 

✓ Flight tickets 

✓ Meals (except breakfast) 

Important Notes 

✓ Prices are calculated at exchange rate of 1 USD = 12400 UZS (Uzbekistani 

Som) 

✓ Rates are subject to fluctuation 

✓ Rates are net and non-commissionable 

✓ Rates quoted are per person in the double-sharing room 

No. of Pax 

Hotel 

Le Grande Plaza 

    

City Palace 

     

Hyatt Regency 

      
02 Adults USD 469 USD 648 USD 834 

04 Adults USD 473 USD 652 USD 838 

06 Adults USD 393 USD 572 USD 759 

08 Adults USD 354 USD 533 USD 719 

10 Adults USD 330 USD 509 USD 695 

12 Adults USD 324 USD 503 USD 690 

Single Supp. USD 402 USD 727 USD 1079 

Child (05-11y) USD 234 USD 325 USD 322 



 

Validity: 1st Sep 2025 – 25th Dec 2025 

 

✓ Rates are not applicable on blackout/exhibition dates 

✓ Maximum room occupancy is 2 adults and 1 child 

✓ Rooms are subject to availability 

✓ Train tickets are strongly subject to availability. 

 

 

 

 

+91-96670 01542 
AZER1@KAZINDMC.COM 

WWW.KAZINDMC.COM 
 

 

 

 

Kazin Travel Consultants MMC 

Mirzo Ulugbek district, Korakul 32A, Tashkent, 
Uzbekistan - 100125 

 

🇮🇳 INDIA 🇰🇿 KAZAKHSTAN 🇧🇾 BELARUS 🇬🇪 GEORGIA 
Kazin DMC Private Limited 
M2/32, DLF Phase II, 
Gurugram, Haryana - 
122002, India. 

Kazin International LLP 
Baitursynov Street 114/85, Block D, 
Office 102 - 050000, Almaty-
Kazakhstan 

KAZIN Bel LLC 
Dzerzhinsky, Avenue 
11, Room #806, Minsk, 
Belarus 

KAZIN Georgia LLC 
Office Number -5, 
24 Ketevan Tsamebuli 
Ave, Tbilisi-0103, Georgia 

 

ESCALATIONS 
 

GC SALES OFFICE 
 

Rajesh Ambre (Sales) 
+91 9637865430 
sales@kazindmc.com 

Rohit Shorey 
+91 9717777883 
rohit@kazindmc.com 

Vikrant Grover 
+91 9953600037 
vikrant@kazindmc.com 

Shekar Seshadri 
+971 50 4572319 
kazindmc@flymacholdings.com 
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