



4 Nights 5 Days (Tashkent)

Validity: 1st Sep 2025 - 25th Dec 2025



# Day-wise itinerary:

Day 1: Arrival and Panoramic Tour of the Beautiful Tashkent		
16:15	Arrival at the Tashkent International Airport	
16:45	Meet and greet	
17:15	Check-in	
18:00	Panoramic Tour of Tashkent	
20:00	Dinner (direct payment)	
21:00	Hotel drop off	

Day 2: Full-Day Tashkent City Tour with Hazrati Imam Complex			
07:00	Breakfast at the hotel		
10:00	Tashkent City Tour		
	Visit Khasti Imam complex, Monument of Courage dedicated to the earthquake,		
	Memorial of Repressions with the traditional ornaments, and Tashkent TV Tower		
	from the outside		
14:00	Lunch (direct payment)		
15:00	Visit Lal Bahadur Shastri Memorial and Statue, Independence Square,		
	Victory Monument, Broadway Street with artists and souvenirs, Amir Temur		
	Square		
20:00	Dinner (direct payment)		
21:00	Hotel drop off		

Day 3: Samarkand Day Tour by Bullet Train		
06:30	Breakfast at the hotel.	
07:20	Transfer to Samarkand by Bullet Train	
11:00	Start the city tour by visiting Registan Square with 3 huge madrassahs built in the 15th	
	and 17th centuries	
12:30	Visit the Gur-i-Emir mausoleum and Bibi Khanum Mosque	
14:00	Lunch (direct payment)	
13:00	Visit Shakhi Zinda necropolis, Mirzo Ulugbek's observatory, Siyob Bazaar, and the silk	
	carpet factory	
20:00	Dinner (direct payment)	
21:00	Hotel drop off	

Day 4: Day at Leisure	
07:00	Breakfast at the hotel
	Day at leisure to explore on your own

Day 5: Departure	
06:00	Check-out
06:30	Transfer to the airport for your flight back



#### **Price Grid:**

	Hotel		
No. of Pax	Le Grande Plaza	City Palace	Hyatt Regency
	***	***	****
02 Adults	USD 469	USD 648	USD 834
04 Adults	USD 473	USD 652	USD 838
06 Adults	USD 393	USD 572	USD 759
08 Adults	USD 354	USD 533	USD 719
10 Adults	USD 330	USD 509	USD 695
12 Adults	USD 324	USD 503	USD 690
Single Supp.	USD 402	USD 727	USD 1079
Child (05-11y)	USD 234	USD 325	USD 322

## Upgrade your trip from the list below:

S. No.	Tour	Cost per adult and child
1.	Chimgan Mountain and Charvak Lake Tour	Connect with us to
2.	Vehicle for Shopping in Tashkent	know more

**Note:** The above tours can only be done on the leisure day.

### **Inclusions:**

- ✓ 4 nights' stay in Tashkent at the hotel of your choice
- ✓ Entrance tickets to Hazrati Imam Complex, Registan Square, Bibi Khanum Mosque, and Gur-i-Amir Mausoleum
- ✓ Driver cum guide for the group of 2-3 adults
- ✓ Driver and a guide for the group with 4 or more adults
- ✓ 2x 500 ml of water bottle daily
- ✓ All taxes (including Tourist tax)

## **Exclusions:**

- ✓ Visa
- ✓ Flight tickets
- ✓ Meals (except breakfast)

### **Important Notes**

- ✓ Prices are calculated at exchange rate of 1 USD = 12400 UZS (Uzbekistani Som)
- ✓ Rates are subject to fluctuation
- ✓ Rates are net and non-commissionable
- ✓ Rates quoted are per person in the double-sharing room

Validity: 1st Sep 2025 - 25th Dec 2025



- ✓ Rates are not applicable on blackout/exhibition dates
- ✓ Maximum room occupancy is 2 adults and 1 child
- ✓ Rooms are subject to availability
- ✓ Train tickets are strongly subject to availability.





Kazin Travel Consultants MMC Mirzo Ulugbek district, Korakul 32A, Tashkent, Uzbekistan - 100125

IN INDIA

**Kazin DMC Private Limited** M2/32, DLF Phase II, Gurugram, Haryana -122002, India.

**KZ KAZAKHSTAN** 

**Kazin International LLP** Baitursynov Street 114/85, Block D, Office 102 - 050000, Almaty-Kazakhstan

**BY BELARUS** 

**KAZIN Bel LLC** Dzerzhinsky, Avenue **GE GEORGIA** 

**KAZIN Georgia LLC** Office Number -5, 11, Room #806, Minsk, 24 Ketevan Tsamebuli Ave, Tbilisi-0103, Georgia

**ESCALATIONS** 

Rajesh Ambre (Sales) +91 9637865430 sales@kazindmc.com **Rohit Shorey** +91 9717777883 rohit@kazindmc.com

+91 9953600037 vikrant@kazindmc.com

**Vikrant Grover** 

Shekar Seshadri +971 50 4572319

**GC SALES OFFICE** 

kazindmc@flymacholdings.com